
3 for £14.99

roasts
All roasts are served with fluffy roast potatoes, seasonal vegetables, 
yorkshire pudding & gravy

Super Roast
for when you can’t choose, go big with a triple 
roast of beef, pork and chicken plus cauliflower 
& leek cheese

ADD A SIDE OF CAULIFLOWER & LEEK CHEESE (v): £5.49

Roast Topside of Beef

Roast Loin of Pork

Roast Chicken Breast

Roast Plant-Based Meatloaf

£19.99

£17.99

£17.99

£16.99

£22.99

mix & match Perfect as starters or sides!
Marinated Mixed Olives

Hummus & Pitta 
Jumbo Sausage Roll
with mustard mayo

Mozzarella Sticks
with tomato salsa (v)

Cauliflower Wings
with smoky BBQ sauce

Mini Caesar Salad
lettuce, bacon, Italian hard cheese,
croutons, dressing

£4.79

£4.29

£6.99

£5.49

£5.29

£6.79

£5.99

£6.49

Southern-Fried Chicken Tenders
with chipotle mayo

Chicken Wings
- spicy bu�alo with ranch dip
- smoky BBQ

Chicken Corner
£6.49

£6.29

Vegetable Spring Rolls
with sweet chilli sauce (v)

Grilled Halloumi
with sweet chilli sauce (v)

Sunday

Ice Creams & Sorbets
please ask for available flavours

£1.50
per scoop

Chocolate Brownie 
with vanilla ice cream and chocolate sauce (v)

Sticky To�ee Pudding
with custard or vanilla ice cream (v)

White Chocolate & Raspberry Roulade (v)

Apple Crumble
with vanilla custard (v)

£6.99
All

Caramelised Biscuit Sundae
vanilla ice cream, caramelised biscuit sauce, 
caramel sauce and smashed caramelised 
biscuits, topped with whipped cream (v)

puddingsPerfect

£15.99

£15.99

£15.99

£14.99

£15.49

£15.99

£14.99

Beer-Battered Fish & Chips
with garden peas and tartare sauce

Hunter’s Chicken Melt
chicken with BBQ sauce, bacon and melted 
cheddar - served with chips, coleslaw and salad

Lasagne
classic beef or vegetarian lasagne, served with 
garlic bread and a dressed salad (vo)

Chicken & Avodcado Salad
with tomato, red onion, cucumber, baby leaves and 
French dressing

Chilli Con Carne
with basmati rice, sour cream, and tortilla chips
~ ADD CHEESE +£1.50 (v) / ADD JALAPEÑOS +50p

Classic Burgers
beef or southern-fried chicken burger with cheddar 
cheese and garlic mayo

Vegan Fried Chick*n Burger
VFC southern-fried chick*n with BBQ sauce

mains

burgers served in seeded buns with relish and salad, with 
fries and coleslaw Treat

yourself!



Delicious
sundays

Food allergies? 
Please advise your server or ask for a manager before ordering and use the QR code for full information. We 
have an open kitchen where all allergens are present. We use shared cooking equipment, including fryers, so 
we are unable to guarantee food is 100% free of allergens. Fish and poultry may contain bones. Adults need 
around 2000kcal per day. Prices include VAT at the current rate. All items subject to availability. All information 
correct at time of publication. Terms and conditions apply for all o�ers and deals - for full information, please 
visit our website. (v) vegetarian (vo) vegetarian option available. 

Choose plant-based
Dishes on our menu with this symbol are either plant-based or can be made plant-based by swapping a few 
ingredients, as part of our ongoing commitment to sustainable dining and delivering a positive environmental 
impact. Please ask a member of the team for more information


