

# Sunday

## mix & match

Perfect as starters or sides!

3 for £14.99

<b>Marinated Mixed Olives</b> 🌱	£4.29
<b>Hummus &amp; Pitta</b> 🌱	£4.79
<b>Jumbo Sausage Roll</b> with mustard mayo	£5.29
<b>Mozzarella Sticks</b> with tomato salsa (v)	£6.79
<b>Cauliflower Wings</b> 🌱 with smoky BBQ sauce	£6.99
<b>Mini Caesar Salad</b> lettuce, bacon, Italian hard cheese, croutons, dressing	£5.49

<b>Vegetable Spring Rolls</b> with sweet chilli sauce (v)	£5.99
<b>Grilled Halloumi</b> with sweet chilli sauce (v)	£6.49

## Chicken Corner

<b>Southern-Fried Chicken Tenders</b> with chipotle mayo	£6.49
<b>Chicken Wings</b> - spicy buffalo with ranch dip - smoky BBQ	£6.29

## mains

<b>Beer-Battered Fish &amp; Chips</b> with garden peas and tartare sauce	£15.99
<b>Hunter's Chicken Melt</b> chicken with BBQ sauce, bacon and melted cheddar - served with chips, coleslaw and salad	£15.99
<b>Lasagne</b> classic beef or vegetarian lasagne, served with garlic bread and a dressed salad (vo)	£15.99
<b>Chicken &amp; Avocado Salad</b> with tomato, red onion, cucumber, baby leaves and French dressing	£14.99
<b>Chilli Con Carne</b> 🌱 with basmati rice, sour cream, and tortilla chips ~ ADD CHEESE +£1.50 (v) / ADD JALAPEÑOS +50p <i>burgers served in seeded buns with relish and salad, with fries and coleslaw</i>	£15.49
<b>Classic Burgers</b> beef or southern-fried chicken burger with cheddar cheese and garlic mayo	£15.99
<b>Vegan Fried Chick*n Burger</b> 🌱 VFC southern-fried chick*n with BBQ sauce	£14.99

## roasts

All roasts are served with fluffy roast potatoes, seasonal vegetables, yorkshire pudding & gravy

<b>Roast Topside of Beef</b>	£19.99
<b>Roast Loin of Pork</b>	£17.99
<b>Roast Chicken Breast</b>	£17.99
<b>Roast Plant-Based Meatloaf</b> 🌱	£16.99

ADD A SIDE OF CAULIFLOWER & LEEK CHEESE (v): £5.49

<b>Super Roast</b> for when you can't choose, go big with a triple roast of beef, pork and chicken plus cauliflower & leek cheese	£22.99
--	--------



Treat yourself!

## Perfect puddings

<b>Chocolate Brownie</b> with vanilla ice cream and chocolate sauce (v)	
<b>Sticky Toffee Pudding</b> with custard or vanilla ice cream (v)	
<b>White Chocolate &amp; Raspberry Roulade</b> (v)	
<b>Apple Crumble</b> with vanilla custard (v)	

<b>Caramelised Biscuit Sundae</b> 🌱 vanilla ice cream, caramelised biscuit sauce, caramel sauce and smashed caramelised biscuits, topped with whipped cream (v)	
--	--

<b>Ice Creams &amp; Sorbets</b> 🌱 please ask for available flavours	£1.50 per scoop
--	--------------------

All  
£6.99



# Delicious sundays



## *Choose plant-based*

Dishes on our menu with this symbol are either plant-based or can be made plant-based by swapping a few ingredients, as part of our ongoing commitment to sustainable dining and delivering a positive environmental impact. Please ask a member of the team for more information



## *Food allergies?*

Please advise your server or ask for a manager before ordering and use the QR code for full information. We have an open kitchen where all allergens are present. We use shared cooking equipment, including fryers, so we are unable to guarantee food is 100% free of allergens. Fish and poultry may contain bones. Adults need around 2000kcal per day. Prices include VAT at the current rate. All items subject to availability. All information correct at time of publication. Terms and conditions apply for all offers and deals - for full information, please visit our website. (v) vegetarian (vo) vegetarian option available.